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All Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stefani Catour1112
Desert Lights AZ

9.525 9.425 9.6259.525 38.100
6T 4T 3 1 1

1

Kaitlin Won1118
Dynamics AZ

9.325 9.475 9.5259.475 37.800
12T 2 5 4T 2

2

Kari Lee1121
Flames AZ

9.525 9.600 9.6009.050 37.775
6T 1 19 2 3

3

Sarah Means1129
Gymcats NV

9.575 9.150 9.4259.325 37.475
5 11T 8 9T 4

4

Kristen Nogaki1156
Wildfire CA

9.450 9.225 9.2509.500 37.425
8 8 4 13 5

5

Alex Esmerian1150
Technique CA

9.300 8.950 9.5259.600 37.375
14 17 1 4T 6

6

Kelsey Chan1124
Gym Jam CA

9.600 9.150 9.4259.175 37.350
4 11T 14T 9T 7

7

Joslyn Goings1113
Desert Lights AZ

9.350 9.425 9.5758.825 37.175
11 4T 24 3 8

8

Elizabeth Gangale1107
Brown's NV

9.625 8.900 9.5259.025 37.075
2T 19 20 4T 9T

9T

Caitlin Soliwoda1131
Gymcats NV

8.875 9.375 9.4509.375 37.075
24 6 7 8 9T

9T

Ann Stockwell1134
Miyagi CA

9.425 9.175 9.3259.150 37.075
9T 10 16 12 9T

9T

Hailee Hoffman1137
Olympus UT

9.625 8.625 9.4759.225 36.950
2T 22 12T 7 12

12

Hannah Hitchcock1119
Edge CA

9.425 9.350 9.0758.975 36.825
9T 7 21 17T 13

13

Erin Macadaeg1142
San Mateo CA

9.650 9.050 9.0758.675 36.450
1 14 27 17T 14T

14T

Courtney Soliwoda1132
Gymcats NV

8.950 9.025 9.1759.300 36.450
23 15T 9T 14 14T

14T

Lauren Wong1154
West Coast Elite CA

9.000 8.775 9.1259.175 36.075
18T 21 14T 15 16

16

Corinne Belkoff1116
Dynamics AZ

9.125 9.450 9.0758.400 36.050
16 3 30 17T 17T

17T

Jillian Blanchette1110
Desert Gymcats NV

8.700 9.125 8.9259.300 36.050
29 13 9T 22T 17T

17T

Makenzey Shank1114
Desert Devils AZ

9.250 7.850 9.3759.550 36.025
15 30 2 11 19T

19T

Jessica Mishlove1149
Sunrays AZ

9.000 9.200 8.5509.275 36.025
18T 9 11 28T 19T

19T

Miranda Hone1123
Go For It NV

8.750 8.925 8.9259.075 35.675
28 18 18 22T 21

21
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Num Name
Gym
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Britt Ruesche-Lari1101
Accel CA

8.975 8.825 9.0008.850 35.650
21T 20 23 20T 22

22

Anya Barca-Hall1138
Pacific West CA

9.000 8.575 8.9259.100 35.600
18T 23 17 22T 23

23

Kristen Bender1139
Platinum CA

8.850 8.300 8.9259.400 35.475
25 26 6 22T 24

24

Lauren Weisel1157
Wildfire CA

9.325 8.500 9.0008.500 35.325
12T 24 29 20T 25

25

Kristin Holaas1155
Wildfire CA

8.975 7.800 8.9009.225 34.900
21T 31 12T 26 26

26

Brigette Ostrem1109
Carters AZ

8.375 9.025 8.5508.700 34.650
31 15T 26 28T 27

27

Reagan Trussell1146
South Coast CA

9.075 8.275 9.1008.150 34.600
17 27 31 16 28

28

Darianne Richardson1141
Salcianu NV

8.800 8.225 8.8258.625 34.475
26 28 28 27 29

29

Eri Tamada1147
Studio West CA

8.775 8.025 8.3008.900 34.000
27 29 22 30 30

30

Briana Mecom1104
All Starz AZ

8.525 8.450 7.9008.025 32.900
30 25 32 31 31

31

Randi Heyer1140
Redwood Empire CA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.725 8.725
32 32 25 32 32

32
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Melissa Metcalf2120
Desert Devils AZ

9.525 9.725 9.6509.600 38.500
8 1 1T 1 1

1

Alexis Brown2136
Team OC CA

9.275 9.325 9.6009.600 37.800
16 8T 1T 2T 2T

2T

Alicia Gallarzo2127
Gym Jam CA

9.600 9.500 9.2009.500 37.800
3T 4 6 15 2T

2T

Alisa Bogdan2129
Gymcats NV

9.600 9.275 9.4009.475 37.750
3T 10 7T 8 4

4

Danielle Dessaints2130
Gymcats NV

9.600 9.550 9.6008.975 37.725
3T 3 20 2T 5

5

Ilana Gordon2101
Airborne CA

9.475 9.425 9.5009.300 37.700
10T 5T 14 5T 6

6

Maddy Stover2151
Wildfire CA

9.700 9.600 9.4258.800 37.525
1T 2 23 7 7

7

Julia Schwartz2123
Dynamics AZ

9.600 9.000 9.2509.475 37.325
3T 18 7T 13 8

8

Sarah Garcia2145
SCEGA CA

9.575 8.675 9.5259.450 37.225
7 22T 10T 4 9

9

JaNay Honest2114
CCGI CA

9.475 9.225 9.1259.275 37.100
10T 11T 15T 16T 10

10

Jill Van Mierlo2153
Wildfire CA

9.400 9.325 9.2759.075 37.075
13 8T 18 11T 11

11

Ariana Harger2125
Edge CA

9.425 8.900 9.5009.175 37.000
12 19T 17 5T 12

12

Shireen Khamedoost2137
Olympus UT

8.700 9.425 9.2259.450 36.800
26T 5T 10T 14 13

13

Taylor Murphy2105
Azarian CA

9.125 9.075 9.1009.375 36.675
21 15T 13 19 14

14

Maiko Suarez2107
Brown's NV

9.175 8.750 9.1259.475 36.525
20 21 7T 16T 15

15

Amanda Presswood2110
Byers Roseville CA

9.250 8.600 9.1259.450 36.425
17T 24 10T 16T 16

16

Karen Gonzalez2146
SCEGA CA

9.025 8.300 9.3509.525 36.200
22 27 4T 9T 17

17

Kelsey Campbell2141
Salcianu NV

9.225 9.075 8.8259.000 36.125
19 15T 19 24 18

18

Emily Liddle2102
Airborne CA

9.500 9.100 9.3508.150 36.100
9 14 26 9T 19

19

Shayla Barnett2140
Paramount CA

8.875 8.675 9.0259.275 35.850
25 22T 15T 21T 20

20

Lauren Rice2131
Gymcats NV

8.700 8.350 8.8009.600 35.450
26T 26 1T 25 21

21
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Num Name
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Sydney Tribbett2104
All Starz AZ

9.000 8.425 9.0508.950 35.425
23 25 21 20 22

22

Mackenzie Douglas2121
Dynamics AZ

9.300 9.200 9.2757.600 35.375
15 13 28 11T 23

23

Haley Spector2115
Deltchev NV

9.325 7.400 8.8509.525 35.100
14 28 4T 23 24

24

Courtney Bergstrom2133
JAG CA

8.575 8.900 8.7008.725 34.900
28 19T 24 27 25

25

Courteney Ng2109
Byers Elk Grove CA

8.925 9.225 9.0257.625 34.800
24 11T 27 21T 26

26

Victoria Ortiz2122
Dynamics AZ

0.000 9.350 0.0008.900 18.250
29T 7 22 28T 27

27

Savannah Thorne2152
Wildfire CA

9.250 0.000 8.7750.000 18.025
17T 29T 29T 26 28

28

Fatima Hylton2117
Desert Lights AZ

0.000 9.050 0.0008.375 17.425
29T 17 25 28T 29

29

Mary Frances Bir2144
SCATS CA

9.700 0.000 0.0000.000 9.700
1T 29T 29T 28T 30

30
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Desiree Palomares2126
Gilders CA

9.225 9.425 9.4509.600 37.700
11T 2 1 4 1T

1T

Tyly Bozzuto2116
Desert Lights AZ

9.500 9.300 9.4259.475 37.700
5T 4T 6 5 1T

1T

Selynna Felix -Terrazas2112
Carters AZ

9.500 9.225 9.3009.450 37.475
5T 7 7 8T 3

3

Miranda Holder2142
San Mateo CA

9.425 8.975 9.6009.400 37.400
7 12 8 1T 4

4

Janae Janik2103
All Olympia CA

9.300 9.450 8.8509.575 37.175
8 1 2 16 5

5

Gianna Marino2119
Desert Devils AZ

9.725 8.525 9.6009.100 36.950
1 17 11 1T 6

6

Kaitlyn Duranczyk2124
Edge CA

9.100 9.300 9.5008.950 36.850
14T 4T 12 3 7

7

Molly Reiter2128
Gym Jam CA

9.025 9.025 9.1509.375 36.575
17T 10T 9 11 8

8

Danielle Ramirez2150
Wildfire CA

9.650 8.625 9.4008.750 36.425
2 15 15T 6 9T

9T

Sydney Townsend2138
Olympus UT

9.225 9.250 9.2508.700 36.425
11T 6 18 10 9T

9T

Kiana Gordon2139
Pacific West CA

9.250 8.200 9.3009.525 36.275
9T 18 4 8T 11

11

Angela Cipra2118
Desert Devils AZ

9.575 9.200 8.5008.825 36.100
3 8 13 17 12T

12T

Haleigh Shepard2111
CA Gym Acd

9.050 9.100 8.4509.500 36.100
16 9 5 19 12T

12T

Emily Bates2113
CCGI CA

9.525 9.350 9.1257.800 35.800
4 3 21 12 14

14

Monica Greene2134
JAG CA

9.025 9.025 9.0008.675 35.725
17T 10T 19 14 15

15

Anneke Klaver2108
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.025 8.550 9.3258.725 35.625
17T 16 17 7 16

16

Julia Utter2143
San Mateo CA

9.100 7.700 8.9509.550 35.300
14T 20 3 15 17

17

Charly Belliston2132
Hunts UT

9.125 8.950 8.3508.775 35.200
13 13 14 20 18

18

Taylor Harward2148
USA Gym World UT

8.700 8.850 8.4759.150 35.175
20 14 10 18 19

19

Zoe Draghi2149
Wildfire CA

9.250 7.800 8.3008.750 34.100
9T 19 15T 21 20

20

Betsy Armitage2135
Mission Valley CA

8.675 7.550 9.0758.500 33.800
21 21 20 13 21

21
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Charlie Owens1122
Gilders CA

9.525 9.450 9.7009.700 38.375
4 2 1 1 1

1

Stephanie Stowe1115
Desert Devils AZ

9.450 9.325 9.4009.475 37.650
5 8 6 2 2

2

Erica Oswalt1130
Gymcats NV

9.550 9.200 9.2009.500 37.450
3 9 4T 4 3

3

Krysten Howard1135
Oasis AZ

9.025 9.400 9.1259.525 37.075
9 5 3 6 4

4

Nicolette Mc Nair1128
Gym-Max CA

9.650 9.050 8.8259.500 37.025
2 12T 4T 9 5

5

Danielle Mc Nair1127
Gym-Max CA

9.700 9.000 8.7259.550 36.975
1 14 2 12 6

6

Erica Matos1102
Airborne CA

9.425 9.100 9.3759.025 36.925
6 11 11 3 7

7

Jessy Mac Arthur1125
Gym Jam CA

9.050 9.425 8.7009.425 36.600
8 3T 7 13T 8

8

Gabriela Lopez-castro1148
Sunrays AZ

8.850 9.350 9.1508.950 36.300
10 6T 13 5 9

9

Rachel Holman1108
Byers Elk Grove CA

8.625 9.175 8.7009.225 35.725
12 10 8 13T 10

10

Mackenzie Bennion1106
Brown's NV

9.100 9.475 8.9258.175 35.675
7 1 15 8 11

11

Kelly Tan1103
Airborne CA

8.350 9.425 8.5259.150 35.450
16 3T 9 15 12

12

Alex Waller1126
Gym Jam CA

8.775 9.050 8.4759.000 35.300
11 12T 12 16 13

13

Renee Zografos1145
SCEGA CA

8.375 8.900 9.1008.000 34.375
14T 15 17 7 14

14

Kirstie Yee1105
Azarian CA

8.575 8.150 8.8008.150 33.675
13 17 16 10T 15

15

Rebecca Gish1120
EGA CA

8.375 8.875 8.8007.375 33.425
14T 16 18 10T 16

16

Yoana Michovska1143
San Mateo CA

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
17T 6T 19 17T 17

17

Victoria Henderson1151
Tigers CA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
17T 18T 10 17T 18

18

Nikolina Woodruff1133
JAG CA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.650 8.650
17T 18T 14 17T 19

19
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Miranda Cabada4155
Winners CA

9.375 9.450 9.5009.675 38.000
4T 1 1 4 1

1

Rebecca Stone4140
SCEGA CA

9.325 9.125 9.3259.575 37.350
6 7T 3 10 2

2

Milan Clausi4146
USA Gym World UT

9.075 9.300 9.4509.400 37.225
13 3 5 5T 3

3

Megan Verceles Carr4153
West Valley CA

9.375 9.250 9.2509.225 37.100
4T 4 8 12T 4

4

Talitha Jones4107
All Olympia CA

9.250 9.325 9.0509.350 36.975
8 2 6 20T 5

5

Melia Stout4145
Technique CA

9.125 9.125 9.3759.200 36.825
12 7T 9 9 6

6

Tatum Bruden4141
Sunrays AZ

8.825 9.050 9.4509.450 36.775
17T 10 4 5T 7

7

Madilyn Probst4123
Gold Medal AZ

9.225 9.150 9.4258.850 36.650
9T 6 14 8 8

8

Nicoletta Koulos4137
SCATS CA

9.150 9.000 9.5508.925 36.625
11 11T 13 1T 9

9

Nevaeh DeSouza4119
Dream Xtreme CA

9.225 8.625 9.1009.650 36.600
9T 18 2 19 10T

10T

Jasmine Vallejo4135
Precision CA

9.000 9.125 9.4509.025 36.600
14 7T 10 5T 10T

10T

Cortney Cunningham4131
Pacific West CA

9.400 8.950 9.2008.975 36.525
3 13 12 15 12

12

Holly Chin4156
Winners CA

8.800 8.900 9.5509.000 36.250
20 14 11 1T 13

13

Abby Miner4104
All American UT

9.500 8.750 9.1758.800 36.225
2 16 16 16T 14

14

Frances Bidwill4117
Desert Devils AZ

9.575 8.100 9.5508.725 35.950
1 19 17T 1T 15

15

Paige Sorensen4116
Desert Lights AZ

8.850 9.000 9.2508.725 35.825
15T 11T 17T 12T 16

16

Catherine Rogers4149
USA Gym World UT

9.300 9.200 9.3008.000 35.800
7 5 23 11 17

17

Kaitlin Harvey4122
Gold Medal AZ

8.850 8.700 9.1758.825 35.550
15T 17 15 16T 18

18

Sadie Miner4105
All American UT

8.825 8.775 9.0508.600 35.250
17T 15 20T 20T 19

19

Nicole Duggan4142
Sunrays AZ

8.825 8.025 9.1258.600 34.575
17T 20 20T 18 20

20

Kierstin Rouse4118
Desert Devils AZ

8.775 7.500 8.3259.325 33.925
21T 21 7 23 21

21
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Logan Clagg4114
CCGI CA

8.775 6.900 9.2508.450 33.375
21T 23 22 12T 22

22

Lexi Peterson4147
USA Gym World UT

8.275 7.400 8.9008.675 33.250
23 22 19 22 23

23
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Kennedi Edney4134
Precision CA

9.850 9.400 9.5259.600 38.375
2 3 3 4T 1

1

Felicia Hano4151
West Coast Elite CA

9.875 9.250 9.5759.625 38.325
1 9T 2 2 2

2

Maya Washington4136
San Mateo CA

9.700 9.275 9.3509.425 37.750
4 7* 9T 10 3T

3T

Hannah Miller4130
Olympus UT

9.475 9.275 9.5509.450 37.750
10 7* 7T 3 3T

3T

Kindra Halsey4143
Technique CA

9.600 9.250 9.2759.500 37.625
6 9T 5 14 5

5

Grace Kramer4154
Wildfire CA

9.375 9.150 9.6259.425 37.575
11T 11T 9T 1 6

6

Madison Howlett4139
SCEGA CA

9.100 9.350 9.5259.575 37.550
20T 6 4 4T 7

7

Lauren Ramirez4124
Gold Medal AZ

9.575 9.375 9.4758.950 37.375
7T 4T 19 7T 8

8

Camden May4109
All Olympia CA

9.750 9.375 8.8009.175 37.100
3 4T 14 25 9

9

Kyla Kessler4133
Pacific West CA

9.650 9.025 9.5258.800 37.000
5 14T 22 4T 10

10

Jessica Yamzon4128
Gymcats NV

9.275 9.425 9.4008.875 36.975
15T 2 20 9 11

11

Alma Kuc4108
All Olympia CA

9.300 9.525 9.4758.350 36.650
13T 1 28T 7T 12

12

Camille Johnson4152
West Valley CA

9.025 9.050 9.2509.300 36.625
24T 13 11 15T 13

13

Taylor Bennion4138
SCEGA CA

9.175 8.875 9.1259.050 36.225
17T 18 17T 21T 14

14

Mariah Peterson4148
USA Gym World UT

9.500 7.950 9.2009.475 36.125
9 29 6 18 15T

15T

Morgan Alfaro4125
Gym-Max CA

9.375 8.075 9.2259.450 36.125
11T 26 7T 17 15T

15T

Caitlynn Bell4121
Gold Medal AZ

9.300 8.625 9.3258.850 36.100
13T 20 21 11T 17

17

Miyuki Matsune4120
Gilders CA

8.775 9.000 8.4759.725 35.975
29 16 1 29 18

18

Linh-An Ho4132
Pacific West CA

9.150 9.025 9.3258.350 35.850
19 14T 28T 11T 19

19

Madisson McBride4103
All American UT

8.850 8.900 9.0259.050 35.825
27 17 17T 24 20

20

Amber Piwkiewicz4144
Technique CA

8.825 8.600 9.1259.125 35.675
28 21 15 21T 21

21
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Karli Houghton4127
Gym-Max CA

9.050 8.175 9.0759.250 35.550
22T 23 12T 23 22

22

Alyssa Ito4157
Winners CA

9.575 8.850 7.9759.075 35.475
7T 19 16 30 23

23

Brittany Jeppsen4129
Olympus UT

9.275 9.150 8.5008.450 35.375
15T 11T 27 28 24

24

Autumn Jorgensen4102
All American UT

9.175 8.100 9.3008.750 35.325
17T 25 23T 13 25

25

Raine Gordon4150
West Coast Elite CA

9.025 8.000 9.2508.750 35.025
24T 27 23T 15T 26

26

Madison Deyoung4111
Broadway CA

9.100 7.400 9.1509.250 34.900
20T 30 12T 19T 27

27

Evan Pakshong4112
Broadway CA

8.925 7.975 9.1508.625 34.675
26 28 25 19T 28T

28T

Shannon Hortman4101
All American UT

9.050 8.550 8.6008.475 34.675
22T 22 26 27 28T

28T

Jamie Blackburn4126
Gym-Max CA

8.625 8.150 8.6258.225 33.625
30 24 30 26 30

30
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Jessica Wang3153
Winners CA

9.500 9.600 9.6009.500 38.200
4T 1 5T 3 1

1

Makenna Merrell3101
All American UT

9.450 9.350 9.7009.350 37.850
7 4 10 1 2

2

Kara Jones3120
Edge CA

9.600 9.150 9.2259.525 37.500
3 10 4 12T 3

3

Jessica Ginn3113
Desert Lights AZ

9.675 9.050 9.3259.225 37.275
1 12 12T 7T 4

4

Shani Remme3107
Byers Roseville CA

9.000 9.375 9.4759.375 37.225
19 3 9 4 5

5

Elizabeth Snoddy3115
Desert Lights AZ

9.375 9.400 9.0009.400 37.175
8 2 8 20T 6

6

Cassie Betts3126
Gold Medal AZ

9.150 9.250 9.2759.425 37.100
13 7T 7 9 7

7

Analise Howard3102
All Olympia CA

9.275 9.000 9.2259.550 37.050
10T 13 3 12T 8

8

Chelsea Shu3104
All Olympia CA

9.475 9.300 9.2508.675 36.700
6 5 21T 10T 9

9

Sofie Seilnacht3108
CA Gym Acd

9.100 8.150 9.6259.625 36.500
15T 22 1 2 10

10

Katelyn Lentz3135
Head Over Heels CA

9.275 8.375 9.2259.600 36.475
10T 21 2 12T 11

11

Kami Amemiya-Shows3146
SCEGA CA

9.625 9.275 8.0759.250 36.225
2 6 11 26 12

12

Alyssa Sgro3138
Oasis AZ

8.925 9.250 9.1008.925 36.200
22T 7T 18 18 13

13

Kayla Holt3143
Platinum CA

9.325 8.675 9.4258.700 36.125
9 17 20 5 14

14

Stephanie Relova3121
Edge CA

8.950 8.800 9.2509.050 36.050
20T 14T 17 10T 15

15

Melissa Chambers3141
Pacific West CA

9.050 8.400 9.3259.150 35.925
17 20 15 7T 16

16

Aya Suzuki3145
San Mateo CA

8.900 9.075 8.7009.225 35.900
24 11 12T 24T 17

17

Lauren Love3119
Dynamics AZ

8.800 8.800 9.1259.125 35.850
26 14T 16 17 18

18

Isabella Tsark3149
West Coast Elite CA

8.875 8.725 9.0009.200 35.800
25 16 14 20T 19

19

Erin Alderman3106
Byers Roseville CA

9.500 7.450 9.2009.500 35.650
4T 26 5T 16 20

20

Kamryn Bayer3118
Dynamics AZ

9.025 8.600 9.3758.625 35.625
18 18 23 6 21

21
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Lauren Ramseyer3111
Club Champion CA

9.175 9.200 9.0258.025 35.425
12 9 26 19 22

22

Arianna Bush3124
Galaxy CA

8.950 8.550 9.0008.675 35.175
20T 19 21T 20T 23

23

Brielle Nguyen3129
Gym-Max CA

9.125 7.775 9.2258.725 34.850
14 25 19 12T 24

24

Abigail Sullivan3132
Gym-Max CA

8.925 8.100 8.8008.575 34.400
22T 23 24 23 25

25

Claire Hadley3105
Broadway CA

9.100 7.800 8.7008.225 33.825
15T 24 25 24T 26

26
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Aubree Rosa3125
Gilders CA

9.600 9.400 9.5009.625 38.125
2T 5 1 3 1

1

Allison Bower3117
Desert Devils AZ

9.325 9.425 9.4009.550 37.700
8 2T 4T 6T 2

2

Elizabeth Yu3150
West Coast Elite CA

9.275 9.325 9.4759.525 37.600
9 8 6T 4 3

3

Phoebe Pummarachai3152
Winners CA

9.400 9.375 9.2259.575 37.575
6 6 3 11T 4

4

Mckenna Singley3140
Olympus UT

9.225 9.425 9.0509.550 37.250
10 2T 4T 15 5

5

Kristyn Hoffa3147
SCEGA CA

9.850 8.525 9.7009.125 37.200
1 19 16 1 6

6

Danielle Spencer-Bearham3127
Gold Medal AZ

9.075 9.500 9.2259.375 37.175
14 1 12 11T 7

7

Sonya Meraz3103
All Olympia CA

9.500 8.600 9.4009.600 37.100
4* 17 2 6T 8T

8T

Ariana Sandoval3130
Gym-Max CA

9.500 8.625 9.4509.525 37.100
4* 16 6T 5 8T

8T

Kennady Schneider3134
Gymcats NV

9.150 9.350 9.2509.350 37.100
11T 7 13 10 8T

8T

Jaclyn Sampson3123
Flames AZ

8.900 9.425 9.3009.425 37.050
18 2T 9 8T 11

11

Samantha Sruba3148
Technique CA

9.100 9.225 8.9759.400 36.700
13 9 10T 16T 12

12

Amanda Stelea3131
Gym-Max CA

9.375 9.125 9.2258.900 36.625
7 10 18 11T 13

13

Yasmine Yektaparast3122
Edge CA

8.550 8.550 9.5259.525 36.150
20 18 6T 2 14

14

La Niesha-Jopre Irvin3151
Winners CA

9.600 8.750 9.3008.100 35.750
2T 14 20 8T 15

15

Chanelle Sekas3136
New Hope CA

8.925 8.775 8.6509.325 35.675
16T 13 14 19 16

16

Jennifer Feng3142
Pacific West CA

8.975 8.725 9.0758.850 35.625
15 15 19 14 17

17

Kelli Chung3128
Gym-Max CA

8.775 8.800 8.8758.975 35.425
19 12 17 18 18

18

Katelyn Valdron3133
Gym-Max CA

9.150 7.350 8.9759.400 34.875
11T 21 10T 16T 19

19

Paige Phipps3110
Champion CA

8.925 7.900 7.8259.225 33.875
16T 20 15 21 20

20

Kiana Villa3116
Desert Lights AZ

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
21T 11 21T 22 21

21
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Izzabela Price3144
Redwood Empire CA

0.000 0.000 7.8750.000 7.875
21T 22 21T 20 22

22
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Leah Perrino9928
Gold Medal AZ

9.600 9.500 9.4009.375 37.875
4T 2T 11T 6T 1

1

Susanna Iakounitcheva9959
Technique CA

9.750 9.000 9.3509.700 37.800
2T 15 1 8T 2

2

Megan McBride9903
All American UT

9.600 9.150 9.3509.450 37.550
4T 13 6 8T 3

3

Sydney Perry9909
Azarian CA

9.800 9.525 9.6008.575 37.500
1 1 27 1 4

4

Alexa Augustine9964
Xtreme AZ

9.250 9.175 9.4259.550 37.400
14 11T 2 5 5T

5T

Megan Fereira9916
Byers Roseville CA

9.325 9.325 9.4009.350 37.400
12T 6T 13T 6T 5T

5T

Madison Lange9918
Carters AZ

9.450 8.900 9.5759.425 37.350
8T 18T 7T 2 7

7

Briana Pearson9963
West Valley CA

9.100 9.350 9.4509.425 37.325
17T 5 7T 3T 8

8

Audrey Valbuena9942
Precision CA

9.750 8.625 9.2259.500 37.100
2T 25 3T 14T 9

9

Alexis Belkoff9926
Dynamics AZ

9.475 8.975 9.2259.375 37.050
7 16T 11T 14T 10

10

Sarah Johnstone9941
Precision CA

9.600 9.500 9.3258.525 36.950
4T 2T 28 10 11

11

Jordan Hall9929
Gymcats NV

8.975 9.225 9.2759.400 36.875
21T 9T 9T 12 12

12

Brittany Jones9966
Xtreme AZ

9.400 9.400 8.8009.150 36.750
10 4 17 29T 13

13

Cydney Kone9911
Broadway CA

9.450 8.900 8.8509.500 36.700
8T 18T 3T 27 14

14

Danye Rothgeb9932
High Sierra NV

9.100 9.175 9.1259.100 36.500
17T 11T 18T 20 15

15

Lyndsie Salvagio9924
Coastal Gym CA

9.325 9.225 9.2508.675 36.475
12T 9T 24 13 16

16

Lena Wirth9917
Byers Roseville CA

8.925 8.675 9.4509.225 36.275
24 24 15 3T 17

17

Julia Nakamura9919
CCGI CA

8.900 8.900 8.9509.500 36.250
25 18T 3T 25 18

18

Dylan Niederland9936
Team OC CA

9.200 9.075 8.7759.100 36.150
15T 14 18T 31 19

19

Kiyoko Mangrobang9939
Pacific West CA

9.200 8.875 9.1508.650 35.875
15T 21T 25T 18T 20

20

Hannah Bedford9915
Byers Roseville CA

9.050 8.100 9.2259.400 35.775
19 27 9T 14T 21

21
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Sara Spicker9956
Studio West CA

8.750 8.875 9.1009.025 35.750
27 21T 21 21T 22

22

Brooklin Ricks9905
All Olympia CA

9.000 8.850 9.1508.650 35.650
20 23 25T 18T 23

23

Kira Herzog9935
North Bay CA

8.425 9.275 8.8259.100 35.625
30 8 18T 28 24

24

Maddison Nilson9927
Go For It NV

8.975 8.975 9.0008.325 35.275
21T 16T 30 23 25

25

Jackie Im9960
Tigers CA

9.350 7.175 9.3009.200 35.025
11 30 16 11 26

26

Kira Quisin9920
Champion CA

8.850 7.750 8.8759.350 34.825
26 28 13T 26 27

27

Renaissance Majee9921
Champions Acad CA

7.850 9.325 9.1758.125 34.475
31 6T 31 17 28

28

Brooke McFarland9907
All Starz AZ

8.500 8.425 8.9758.500 34.400
29 26 29 24 29

29

Kyler Hattendorf9908
Aspire AZ

8.975 7.125 9.1008.775 33.975
21T 31 23 21T 30

30

Madison Cook9901
Academy West UT

8.650 7.500 8.8008.950 33.900
28 29 22 29T 31

31
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Samantha Nizinski1904
All Olympia CA

9.275 9.450 9.4009.275 37.400
14 2 13T 5T 1

1

Hannah Gleason1940
Olympus UT

9.475 8.950 9.4009.550 37.375
5T 14T 1 5T 2

2

Roxanna Agah1902
Airborne CA

9.250 9.325 9.3509.350 37.275
15 7T 6T 9 3

3

Kylee Gauna1962
Wildfire CA

9.150 9.375 9.3759.300 37.200
20 6 9T 7T 4

4

Holland Dallas1955
Spinetts AZ

9.525 9.075 9.2009.375 37.175
2 11 5 14T 5

5

Thea Obrist1905
Broadway CA

9.500 9.500 9.1258.825 36.950
3T 1 22T 19T 6

6

Mariana Murphy1919
Desert Lights AZ

8.975 9.400 9.1259.300 36.800
26 5 9T 19T 7

7

Maya Davis1926
Gym Jam CA

9.625 8.950 9.0009.200 36.775
1 14T 15 26T 8

8

Megan Kuo1960
West Coast Elite CA

9.100 8.625 9.4759.500 36.700
22 22T 2 3 9

9

Nikita Iyer1935
Monarchs CA

9.125 9.250 9.1259.075 36.575
21 9T 20 19T 10

10

Eishlee Jasa1942
Pacific West CA

9.200 8.725 9.2509.350 36.525
18T 17T 6T 12 11

11

Kelly Poole1915
Club Champion CA

9.450 8.725 9.2009.125 36.500
7T 17T 16 14T 12

12

Taya Yelton1951
SCEGA CA

8.800 9.425 9.3758.875 36.475
31 3T 21 7T 13

13

Jennifer Leslie1929
Gymcats NV

9.300 8.975 8.7259.450 36.450
13 13 4 31 14

14

Elle Golison1953
South Coast CA

9.475 8.000 9.5009.325 36.300
5T 30 8 2 15

15

Dana Bowers1958
Technique CA

9.325 8.725 9.1009.100 36.250
10T 17T 17T 23 16

16

Carly Kano1946
Precision CA

9.325 9.425 9.1508.050 35.950
10T 3T 35 17T 17

17

Brisa Aguilera1950
SCEGA CA

8.925 9.325 8.8508.825 35.925
27T 7T 22T 29 18

18

Alysse McMillen1934
High Sierra NV

9.200 8.550 9.0009.100 35.850
18T 25 17T 26T 19

19

Emma Soriano1933
High Definition CA

9.400 8.500 9.1758.625 35.700
9 26T 27 16 20

20

Kaprece Nadonza1927
Gym Jam CA

9.000 8.625 8.7009.300 35.625
25 22T 9T 32T 21

21
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Kimberly Yee1910
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.225 8.575 9.6008.175 35.575
16T 24 34 1 22

22

Sydney Eastwood1928
Gymcats NV

9.500 9.250 8.7008.000 35.450
3T 9T 36 32T 23

23

Michelle Shalit1921
Edge CA

9.325 7.800 9.4508.750 35.325
10T 31 24 4 24T

24T

Asia Stephens1916
CYC CA

9.075 8.725 9.0008.525 35.325
23 17T 30T 26T 24T

24T

Ellie Ng1949
SCATS CA

8.850 8.700 9.1508.575 35.275
29 21 28T 17T 26T

26T

Victoria Grech1930
Gymtowne CA

8.700 8.350 9.1259.100 35.275
32T 28 17T 19T 26T

26T

Hope Parkin1941
Olympus UT

9.450 6.875 9.3259.475 35.125
7T 36 3 10 28

28

Allison Picchini1947
Platinum CA

8.700 9.025 8.6008.650 34.975
32T 12 26 34 29

29

Ciara Alcanices1906
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.225 7.150 9.2759.275 34.925
16T 34 13T 11 30

30

Micaela Adams1959
USA Gym World UT

9.025 8.050 9.0258.575 34.675
24 29 28T 25 31

31

Elena Gawelko1937
Oasis AZ

8.400 8.500 9.0508.475 34.425
35 26T 32 24 32

32

Pamela Mueller1936
Monarchs CA

8.500 8.800 8.0258.725 34.050
34 16 25 36 33

33

Isabela Martinez1920
Davis Diamonds CA

8.925 7.350 9.2258.450 33.950
27T 33 33 13 34

34

Stephanie Soiberg1918
Desert Gymcats NV

8.825 7.050 8.2509.300 33.425
30 35 9T 35 35

35

Madeleine Rupert1925
GTC UT

8.150 7.775 8.7758.525 33.225
36 32 30T 30 36

36
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Carly Pratt9913
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.250 9.425 9.4009.425 37.500
9T 3T 5 2T 1

1

Jessica Edgar9912
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.150 9.250 9.4009.550 37.350
17T 8 3 2T 2

2

Hayley Flynn9944
Phoenix Gym AZ

8.950 9.425 9.4009.300 37.075
24 3T 8 2* 3T

3T

Brittney Reed9951
SCEGA CA

9.325 9.300 9.4009.050 37.075
7T 7 15 2* 3T

3T

Jessica Forman9948
San Mateo CA

9.200 9.625 9.2259.000 37.050
13 1 16 12* 5T

5T

Hannah Takekawa9914
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.250 9.375 9.2259.200 37.050
9T 6 11 12* 5T

5T

Alexandra Felix9958
Technique CA

9.175 8.975 9.0509.325 36.525
14T 12 7 22T 7

7

Tess Balentine9965
Xtreme AZ

9.100 9.000 9.2509.150 36.500
19 9T 12 9T 8

8

Brooke Young9952
SCEGA CA

9.250 9.600 8.8008.775 36.425
9T 2 21 29 9

9

Araceli Alvarez9953
Seawind

9.350 8.375 9.0009.600 36.325
5T 20T 1T 26T 10T

10T

Shaylyn Garay9922
Classic CA

9.400 8.725 9.2508.950 36.325
2T 14 17T 9T 10T

10T

Elena Enioukova9947
San Mateo CA

9.175 9.400 9.2758.200 36.050
14T 5 29T 8 12

12

Madison Weitz9906
All Olympia CA

8.975 9.000 9.1758.875 36.025
23 9T 20 16T 13

13

Amanda Bjornstad9954
South Coast CA

9.400 8.950 9.0258.600 35.975
2T 13 25 25 14

14

Ashleigh Pitts9943
Performance CA

9.350 8.425 9.2008.950 35.925
5T 17T 17T 15 15T

15T

Breanna Heiberger9925
Desert Lights AZ

8.725 9.000 9.1259.075 35.925
28 9T 14 18T 15T

15T

Annette Yoon9950
SCATS CA

9.050 8.100 9.2259.225 35.600
20 26 10 12T 17

17

Cassidy Jung9923
Club Champion CA

9.325 8.550 8.0509.600 35.525
7T 16 1T 32 18

18

Ashley Bui9949
SCATS CA

8.625 8.275 9.1009.500 35.500
29 23T 4 20 19T

19T

Samantha Ardy9904
All Olympia CA

9.375 7.850 9.3758.900 35.500
4 29 19 6 19T

19T

Kaiya Levine9931
Head Over Heels CA

8.550 8.675 9.0009.250 35.475
30T 15 9 26T 21

21
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Madison Spronk9930
Gymcats NV

8.900 8.375 9.3508.750 35.375
25 20T 22 7 22

22

Katie Little9957
Sunrays AZ

9.225 7.700 9.0509.375 35.350
12 31 6 22* 23T

23T

Cheyenne Hill9961
Vitaly Scherbo NV

9.175 8.425 9.0508.700 35.350
14T 17T 23 22* 23T

23T

Corianne Jenkins9934
Kips CA

8.750 8.275 8.9259.125 35.075
26T 23T 13 28 25T

25T

Samantha Goldman9940
Paramount CA

9.025 8.350 9.0758.625 35.075
21T 22 24 21 25T

25T

Samantha Ng9962
West Coast Elite CA

8.750 8.400 9.5508.225 34.925
26T 19 28 1 27

27

Rebekah Medina9938
Pacific Coast CA

9.475 8.200 9.1757.950 34.800
1 25 32 16T 28

28

Avery Swain9946
Salcianu NV

9.150 7.875 9.1258.000 34.150
17T 28 31 18T 29

29

Mikaela Walkup9945
Redwood Empire CA

9.025 7.750 8.5758.550 33.900
21T 30 26T 31 30

30

Kennedee Bennett9933
Kips CA

8.550 7.300 9.2508.550 33.650
30T 32 26T 9T 31

31

Destiny Farihi9955
Spirit CA

8.150 7.975 8.7258.200 33.050
32 27 29T 30 32

32
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Nidhi Pradhan1944
Pacific West CA

9.625 8.725 9.5009.450 37.300
2 13T 2 3 1

1

Jessica Ralph1908
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.275 9.100 9.4509.425 37.250
8 5T 3 5 2

2

Ashley Fulton1903
Airborne CA

9.125 9.125 9.5259.400 37.175
11T 3T 4T 2 3

3

Melanie Francisco1907
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.125 9.125 9.3509.500 37.100
11T 3T 1 7 4

4

MacKenzie Walsh1923
Gold Medal AZ

9.000 9.275 9.6009.150 37.025
16 2 9 1 5

5

Amanda Feltenberg1952
South Coast CA

9.500 8.900 9.2009.400 37.000
3 10T 4T 12T 6

6

Hayley Schoppe1901
Aftershock CA

9.125 8.700 9.4759.300 36.600
11T 15 6 4 7

7

Emily Cannon1939
Olympus UT

9.300 9.100 9.1258.925 36.450
5T 5T 11 14 8

8

Kassina Kim-Hayes1931
Head Over Heels CA

9.750 8.875 9.4258.275 36.325
1 12 18T 6 9

9

Nala Payton1914
Champion CA

9.250 8.900 9.3008.850 36.300
9 10T 12 9T 10

10

Alexis Sakaris1909
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.225 8.675 9.3258.600 35.825
10 16 15T 8 11

11

Kimberly Kunert1948
Poway CA

8.675 9.000 9.0008.825 35.500
18 9 13 16 12

12

Daneya King1943
Pacific West CA

9.375 8.300 9.2008.600 35.475
4 19 15T 12T 13

13

Emma Hicks1912
CCGI CA

9.300 8.725 8.8008.550 35.375
5T 13T 17 18T 14

14

Caroline Seifert1961
West Valley CA

9.300 7.500 9.3009.250 35.350
5T 22 7 9T 15

15

Ruthie Johnson1913
CCGI CA

9.075 7.800 9.2759.100 35.250
14 21 10 11 16

16

Sydney Hopper1956
Spinetts AZ

8.400 9.025 8.7508.800 34.975
21 8 14 20T 17

17

Tasha Hall1911
Cameron Comets CA

8.200 8.200 9.1009.175 34.675
22 20 8 15 18

18

Baileigh Bailey1954
Spinetts AZ

8.425 8.450 8.8258.275 33.975
20 17 18T 17 19

19

Bobbi Knight1938
Oasis AZ

9.025 8.425 8.8007.100 33.350
15 18 21 18T 20

20

Kate Davis1924
GTC UT

8.875 7.225 8.7507.800 32.650
17 23 20 20T 21

21
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Kelsey Knalson1945
Pacifica CA

8.550 9.050 0.0000.000 17.600
19 7 22T 22T 22

22

Whitney Estrada1932
High Definition CA

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
23 1 22T 22T 23

23
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Rachel Schuelke-Lombardi5940
West Coast Elite CA

9.550 9.550 9.5759.800 38.475
3 2T 1 4 1

1

Courtney Klausen5922
Head Over Heels CA

9.425 9.375 9.5009.700 38.000
7 9 2T 5 2

2

Shyan Phillips5928
Pacific West CA

9.725 9.200 9.6259.375 37.925
1 10T 17T 3 3

3

Natalie Yang5901
Airborne CA

9.175 9.200 9.6759.700 37.750
21T 10T 2T 1 4

4

Kate Cilley5921
Head Over Heels CA

9.275 9.400 9.4009.625 37.700
13T 7T 5 8T 5

5

Kiana Kai5924
Illusions AZ

9.275 9.400 9.4259.400 37.500
13T 7T 16 7 6

6

Sirena Linton5937
Sunrays AZ

9.125 9.650 8.9759.700 37.450
25 1 2T 33 7

7

Piper Howard5903
All Olympia CA

9.100 9.550 9.3509.325 37.325
26 2T 20T 16 8

8

Mackenzie Barile5909
Desert Lights AZ

9.350 9.550 9.4508.925 37.275
9T 2T 27 6 9

9

Aubrey Zazula5911
Desert Lights AZ

9.475 9.000 9.3259.425 37.225
4 14 13T 17T 10T

10T

Kayla Bird5915
Dynamics AZ

9.175 9.450 9.2759.325 37.225
21T 5T 20T 23T 10T

10T

Anna Yeates5908
Byers Roseville CA

9.050 9.175 9.3759.450 37.050
27T 12 11T 13T 12

12

Michelle Halim5936
Sunrays AZ

9.275 8.775 9.4009.575 37.025
13T 19T 9 8T 13

13

Jillian Hoffman5935
SCEGA CA

9.350 9.450 9.6508.450 36.900
9T 5T 35 2 14

14

Diamond Giddens5918
Gym-Max CA

9.625 8.900 9.1009.125 36.750
2 18 26 28T 15

15

Ruby Hernandez5934
SCEGA CA

9.050 8.775 9.1759.600 36.600
27T 19T 6T 26 16T

16T

Kiana Knox5913
Desert Devils AZ

9.450 9.100 8.7509.300 36.600
5T 13 22 35 16T

16T

Erin Elkabchi5932
SCEGA CA

9.200 8.550 9.4009.375 36.525
19T 25 17T 8T 18

18

Sofia Sullivan5919
Gym-Max CA

9.225 8.275 9.4009.600 36.500
17T 30 6T 8T 19

19

Sophie Yoder5938
Sunrays AZ

9.025 8.650 9.3009.500 36.475
31 23T 10 20T 20

20

Jasmine Harris5933
SCEGA CA

9.200 8.675 9.3009.275 36.450
19T 22 23 20T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22013 Region 1 Level 9-10 Regionals

Level 9 - Junior A
Printed on: 4/16/2013scoring by Meet Authority Productions

Daniel Witenstein
Phoenix Convention Center
100 N 3rd Street
Phoenix, AZ 85004
(877) 483-6338   (615) 866-6340 Fax
4/12/2013 - 4/14/2013

All Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cristal Isa5920
Gymcats NV

9.325 8.975 9.3008.800 36.400
11T 15T 29T 20T 22

22

Caitlin Smith5929
Paramount CA

9.000 8.650 9.3759.250 36.275
32T 23T 24 13T 23

23

Anyssa Alvarado5916
Gilders CA

9.325 8.525 8.7259.600 36.175
11T 26 6T 36 24

24

Crystal Lopotan5939
Technique CA

9.150 8.950 8.4259.450 35.975
23T 17 11T 39 25

25

Myka Willden5910
Desert Lights AZ

9.000 8.775 9.3758.650 35.800
32T 19T 32 13T 26T

26T

Kaylee Kho5941
Winners CA

9.050 8.975 8.9508.825 35.800
27T 15T 28 34 26T

26T

Sage Thompson5902
All American UT

9.150 8.050 9.1509.425 35.775
23T 35 13T 27 28

28

Courtney Tsunoda5906
Azarian CA

9.250 8.125 9.0259.350 35.750
16 34 19 31T 29

29

Brooke Hansen5912
Desert Devils AZ

9.400 8.475 9.3258.525 35.725
8 28 33T 17T 30

30

Amber McArthur5925
Illusions AZ

9.050 8.500 9.4008.675 35.625
27T 27 31 8T 31

31

Natalie Sadighi5905
Azarian CA

9.225 8.225 9.2258.800 35.475
17T 31 29T 25 32

32

Tiarre Sales5931
Salcianu NV

9.450 8.450 9.3258.200 35.425
5T 29 36 17T 33

33

Kaitlyn Markakis5926
Kips CA

8.900 8.000 9.0759.175 35.150
34 36 25 30 34

34

Emma Andres5907
Byers Roseville CA

8.875 8.150 9.2757.975 34.275
35 33 39 23T 35T

35T

Madeline Gose5930
Rising Star CA

8.825 8.175 9.1008.175 34.275
36 32 37 28T 35T

35T

Cornelia Eksteen5927
Olympica USA CA

8.800 7.650 9.0258.000 33.475
37 38 38 31T 37

37

Grace Cheng5917
Gym-Max CA

8.325 7.800 8.5008.525 33.150
39 37 33T 38 38

38

Elease Rollins5923
Hunts UT

8.375 5.500 8.7009.425 32.000
38 39 13T 37 39

39
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Talia Brovedani6927
Head Over Heels CA

9.600 9.700 9.0509.750 38.100
1T 1 1T 34 1

1

Eve Micco6941
Sunrays AZ

9.325 9.625 9.5509.450 37.950
13 2 12 3T 2

2

Jacey Baldovino6901
Airborne CA

9.250 9.575 9.3509.750 37.925
19T 3 1T 16 3

3

Charissa Chou6902
Airborne CA

9.525 9.300 9.4259.475 37.725
3 15 9T 8T 4

4

McKenna Zimmermann6904
Airborne CA

9.475 9.325 9.3009.575 37.675
5T 12T 4T 17 5

5

Miriam Perez6906
All Olympia CA

9.425 8.825 9.6009.700 37.550
7T 27 3 2 6

6

Madison Dagen6935
San Mateo CA

9.500 9.375 9.5009.100 37.475
4 9 25T 5T 7T

7T

Drew Aldridge6905
All Olympia CA

9.475 9.400 9.4259.175 37.475
5T 6T 23 8T 7T

7T

Megan Thompson6918
Desert Lights AZ

9.100 9.350 9.2759.550 37.275
24T 10T 6 18T 9T

9T

Madison Mariani6921
Dynamics AZ

9.425 9.475 9.4008.975 37.275
7T 4 29 13T 9T

9T

Sekai Wright6908
American Gym Acad CA

9.400 9.050 9.5509.125 37.125
10 21 24 3T 11

11

Adrienne Randall6936
SCEGA CA

9.150 8.900 9.5009.525 37.075
23 25 7 5T 12T

12T

Lauren Struss6910
Azarian CA

9.275 9.400 9.1759.225 37.075
17T 6T 20T 25T 12T

12T

Megan Espeleta6932
Pacifica CA

9.275 9.275 9.2009.250 37.000
17T 16T 19 23T 14

14

Katie Chamberlain6933
Paramount CA

9.250 8.950 9.1759.575 36.950
19T 22 4T 25T 15T

15T

Alyssa Accra6920
Dynamics AZ

9.425 9.200 9.2759.050 36.950
7T 19 28 18T 15T

15T

Shylen Murakami6922
Go For It NV

9.000 9.325 9.1009.500 36.925
33T 12T 8 32T 17

17

Jade Carey6930
Oasis AZ

9.300 8.875 9.4009.275 36.850
14T 26 18 13T 18

18

Taylor Miranda6911
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.075 9.075 9.4509.225 36.825
27T 20 20T 7 19

19

Hannah Vandenkolk6915
Coastal Gym CA

9.375 9.425 9.4258.475 36.700
11 5 37 8T 20

20

Karissa Hoffman6917
Desert Lights AZ

8.950 9.325 8.9759.400 36.650
37T 12T 15T 36 21

21
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Elizabeth Switzer6923
Golden State CA

9.300 8.125 9.6509.425 36.500
14T 39 13T 1 22

22

Annie Allen6925
Gymcats NV

9.100 9.250 9.2008.900 36.450
24T 18 30 23T 23

23

Sophia Lahmidi6924
Gym Jam CA

9.050 8.925 9.2259.200 36.400
30T 23T 22 20T 24

24

Crystal Sun6944
West Valley CA

9.225 8.625 9.4259.100 36.375
21T 29 25T 8T 25

25

Tori Williams6919
Desert Lights AZ

9.075 8.350 9.3759.475 36.275
27T 35 9T 15 26

26

Iounona Iakounitcheva6943
Technique CA

9.000 8.650 9.1259.400 36.175
33T 28 15T 30T 27

27

Madeline Tribbett6907
All Starz AZ

9.300 8.600 9.4258.700 36.025
14T 30 34T 8T 28

28

Lauren Chu6939
South Coast CA

8.950 9.275 9.1508.550 35.925
37T 16T 36 29 29

29

Karley McClain6928
Hunts UT

9.000 8.925 9.1258.825 35.875
33T 23T 33 30T 30

30

Jasmine Hadsiev6912
Carters AZ

9.225 8.300 9.0259.300 35.850
21T 36T 17 35 31

31

Kristin Igawa6909
Azarian CA

9.100 9.400 9.1758.000 35.675
24T 6T 40 25T 32

32

Lauren Mikuriya6931
Olympus UT

9.025 7.950 9.2259.425 35.625
32 41 13T 20T 33

33

Erin Weisel6945
Wildfire CA

9.600 8.400 8.8508.700 35.550
1T 34 34T 37 34T

34T

Amber Koeth6926
Gymcats NV

8.975 8.525 9.1758.875 35.550
36 31T 31 25T 34T

34T

Emma Steffen6942
Sunrays AZ

8.700 8.525 8.3759.475 35.075
40 31T 9T 40 36T

36T

Leah Salvagio6914
Coastal Gym CA

9.050 8.300 8.6509.075 35.075
30T 36T 27 39 36T

36T

Kiara Wagner6938
Seawind

8.875 8.425 9.2258.100 34.625
39 33 39 20T 38

38

Quincy Eisaman6916
Deltchev NV

8.250 8.250 9.1008.850 34.450
41 38 32 32T 39

39

Olivia Koehnke6937
Seawind

9.075 8.050 8.7758.325 34.225
27T 40 38 38 40

40

Danielle Santos6934
Phoenix Gym AZ

9.350 9.350 0.0001.000 19.700
12 10T 41 41 41

41
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Patty Burson7906
American Gym Acad CA

9.750 9.325 9.6509.375 38.100
1 7T 11T 1 1

1

Kendal Poston7908
Azarian CA

9.700 9.400 9.3009.600 38.000
2 6 4 18T 2

2

Darcy Matsuda7935
San Mateo CA

9.350 9.525 9.3759.700 37.950
15T 1 1 12T 3

3

Gabrielle DeLeon7902
Airborne CA

9.525 9.150 9.5009.650 37.825
7 17 2T 6T 4

4

Kelley Hebert7922
Edge CA

9.500 9.450 9.3259.500 37.775
8 2T 7 16T 5

5

Mariah York7924
Gold Medal AZ

9.625 9.200 9.2509.525 37.600
3T 13T 5T 22T 6T

6T

Trisha Raquel7907
American Gym Acad CA

9.275 9.425 9.6009.300 37.600
20 4T 15T 2 6T

6T

Sydney Freidin7905
All Olympia CA

9.425 9.325 9.4259.325 37.500
10 7T 13T 9 8

8

Rachel Obmann7912
Byers Roseville CA

9.625 9.450 9.5008.700 37.275
3T 2T 26T 6T 9

9

Emma Fullmer-Silvera7932
Olympus UT

9.575 9.425 8.7009.525 37.225
5 4T 5T 38 10

10

Gabrielle Landess7903
Airborne CA

9.350 8.875 9.5259.425 37.175
15T 27 9 4T 11

11

Jamie Panchak7904
Airborne CA

9.375 9.200 9.1759.400 37.150
11T 13T 10 27 12

12

Gabrielle Adams7919
Desert Devils AZ

9.550 8.575 9.5009.450 37.075
6 31 8 6T 13

13

Amanda Bowers7936
Technique CA

9.375 9.175 9.1509.150 36.850
11T 16 18 28T 14

14

Morgan Bradshaw7928
Illusions AZ

9.125 9.100 8.8509.650 36.725
26T 22T 2T 35T 15

15

Kate Nelson7927
Gymtowne CA

9.150 9.325 9.3508.875 36.700
24T 7T 21 14T 16

16

Alessandra Lynn7921
East Bay CA

9.350 9.200 9.2508.750 36.550
15T 13T 23T 22T 17

17

Avery Bennett7918
Desert Lights AZ

9.100 9.125 9.2759.025 36.525
29T 18T 19T 21 18

18

Julia Coss7937
Technique CA

9.100 9.075 9.2509.025 36.450
29T 24T 19T 22T 19

19

Alexia Burch7925
Gym Nevada NV

9.375 8.950 9.5508.500 36.375
11T 26 34T 3 20

20

Alexa Herrera7933
Pacific West CA

9.250 9.075 9.3008.700 36.325
21 24T 26T 18T 21

21
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Marie Ong7938
Technique CA

9.350 8.725 9.3758.850 36.300
15T 29 22 12T 22

22

Hannabeth Magnussen7910
Byers Elk Grove CA

9.375 8.625 9.5258.750 36.275
11T 30 23T 4T 23

23

Olivia Thomas7934
Paramount CA

9.175 9.275 9.1508.500 36.100
22T 11 34T 28T 24

24

Shelbee Avelino7901
Airborne CA

9.075 8.225 9.4009.375 36.075
32T 35 11T 10T 25

25

Erin Gerardo7926
Gym-Max CA

9.450 8.500 9.4008.650 36.000
9 33 28* 10T 26T

26T

Courtnee Marquez7923
Go For It NV

9.350 9.125 8.8758.650 36.000
15T 18T 28* 33T 26T

26T

Margaret Schwiebert7943
West Valley CA

9.175 9.125 9.2508.200 35.750
22T 18T 37T 22T 28

28

Sonora Scheven7944
Xtreme AZ

9.025 9.300 9.2008.150 35.675
34 10 39 26 29

29

Sarah Kawamura7942
West Coast Elite CA

8.850 8.200 9.3009.300 35.650
36T 36 15T 18T 30

30

Taylor Mumby7939
Tigers CA

9.125 8.750 9.1258.625 35.625
26T 28 30 31 31

31

Amanda Ludwig7941
USA Gym World UT

9.125 8.175 9.3508.750 35.400
26T 37T 23T 14T 32

32

Janelle Fong7909
Byers Elk Grove CA

8.850 9.125 8.8508.450 35.275
36T 18T 36 35T 33

33

Angelica van Gogh7929
Liberty CA

9.150 8.325 9.1508.525 35.150
24T 34 33 28T 34

34

Taylor Rezendes7916
Champion CA

9.000 8.175 8.3009.325 34.800
35 37T 13T 39 35

35

MacKinzie Kane7931
Old Pueblo AZ

8.725 8.050 8.8009.200 34.775
39 39 17 37 36

36

Nataile Phanco7917
Coastal Gym CA

8.675 8.550 8.9008.550 34.675
40 32 32 32 37

37

Stella Felice7930
Mission Valley CA

8.850 7.850 8.8758.200 33.775
36T 40 37T 33T 38

38

Breanna Jenson7940
USA Gym World UT

9.075 7.675 7.7508.575 33.075
32T 41 31 40 39

39

Kelly Longaker7920
Dynamics AZ

9.100 9.100 9.3250.000 27.525
29T 22T 40T 16T 40

40

Madison Ruppert7913
Byers Roseville CA

0.000 9.225 0.0000.000 9.225
41 12 40T 41 41

41
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Nina Schank8923
Head Over Heels CA

9.650 9.300 9.5009.375 37.825
2 5T 7T 2T 1

1

Ashlyn Harper8907
Carters AZ

9.675 9.550 9.4759.050 37.750
1 1 18T 4 2

2

Carly Israel8927
Pacific West CA

9.175 9.350 9.5009.425 37.450
9T 2T 3 2T 3

3

Savanna Force8910
Deltchev NV

9.275 9.175 9.3759.550 37.375
7T 9T 1 8T 4

4

Graycee Rushton8915
Dynamics AZ

9.300 9.350 9.3759.225 37.250
6 2T 12 8T 5

5

Jasmine Trejo8916
Dynamics AZ

9.125 9.350 9.3509.400 37.225
15T 2T 4T 10T 6

6

Sidney Mc Connell8930
SCEGA CA

9.375 9.300 9.3259.100 37.100
4 5T 17 12T 7

7

Amelia Phillips8902
All American UT

9.125 9.075 9.3009.275 36.775
15T 14T 10T 15T 8

8

Alexis Allen8909
Deltchev NV

9.625 9.275 8.8009.050 36.750
3 8 18T 32 9

9

Zahra Lawal8924
Kips CA

9.100 8.825 9.2509.300 36.475
20T 20 9 18T 10

10

Jade Kinsch8936
Sunrays AZ

8.750 9.075 9.3509.275 36.450
31T 14T 10T 10T 11

11

Megan Seegert8926
Oroville CA

9.125 9.175 8.7009.400 36.400
15T 9T 4T 33 12

12

Caroline Spertus8906
Broadway CA

9.325 8.275 9.5509.200 36.350
5 29 13 1 13

13

Alexis Blackwell8925
Olympus UT

9.050 9.150 9.3258.700 36.225
22T 11 26T 12T 14

14

Jenna Steins8928
Precision CA

9.275 8.850 9.1758.700 36.000
7T 19 26T 22 15

15

Isabella Truong8903
Azarian CA

9.125 8.975 8.6759.175 35.950
15T 16 14 34 16

16

Savannah Meconi8911
Desert Gymcats NV

8.575 9.100 9.4008.850 35.925
35 12T 23 6T 17

17

Allegra Clarkson8901
All American UT

9.125 8.550 9.3258.800 35.800
15T 23T 25 12T 18

18

Rachel Yamamoto8940
West Coast Elite CA

9.150 8.250 9.2509.125 35.775
13T 30 16 18T 19

19

Allison Milano8931
SCEGA CA

8.650 9.100 9.0758.825 35.650
34 12T 24 27 20

20

Olivia Lubarsky8938
West Coast Elite CA

8.475 8.475 9.2259.375 35.550
36 27 7T 20T 21

21
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Cameron Burns8920
Gym Jam CA

8.400 8.500 9.2259.400 35.525
37 25T 4T 20T 22T

22T

Jami Antinori8904
Black Diamond Gym UT

9.025 8.750 8.8508.900 35.525
24T 21 21T 30T 22T

22T

Danya Schaefer8914
Desert Lights AZ

8.925 9.300 8.5758.650 35.450
26T 5T 28 37 24

24

Chloe Vitoff8937
Sunrays AZ

9.050 8.550 9.4008.250 35.250
22T 23T 34 6T 25T

25T

Jordin Wilson8929
Phoenix Gym AZ

8.850 8.925 9.3008.175 35.250
29T 17 35T 15T 25T

25T

Cassie Husnu8913
Desert Lights AZ

9.175 8.650 9.1008.175 35.100
9T 22 35T 25T 27

27

Kiah Wienecke8935
Spirals CA

9.100 8.375 8.6008.900 34.975
20T 28 21T 35T 28

28

Emily Coombs8933
South Coast CA

8.875 8.500 8.9508.475 34.800
28 25T 32 28 29

29

Lauren Woodbury8919
GTC UT

8.675 8.025 8.8759.150 34.725
33 31 15 29 30

30

Haylee McDonnell8917
Galaxy CA

9.025 8.900 8.8507.900 34.675
24T 18 37 30T 31

31

Lxana Degrandmont8908
Champion CA

8.850 7.750 9.4508.600 34.650
29T 32 29T 5 32

32

Madison Loomis8922
Gym-Max CA

8.750 6.950 9.1009.475 34.275
31T 35 2 25T 33

33

Caylin Brophy8912
Desert Lights AZ

8.925 7.675 9.1258.525 34.250
26T 33 31 23T 34

34

Melanie Lockhart8934
South Coast CA

9.150 7.250 9.3008.375 34.075
13T 34 33 15T 35

35

Stacey Hone8918
Go For It NV

9.175 6.775 9.1258.600 33.675
9T 36 29T 23T 36

36

McKenna Morrell8921
Gym Jam CA

9.175 0.000 8.6008.925 26.700
9T 37 20 35T 37

37
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